
                     
 
 

 

Hospice Orillia Staff Directory 
 

PHONE:   705-325-0505    FAX: 705-325-7328 
 

Staff Name Office Email Region 

Amanda Tevelde Ext. 207 amanda@hospiceorillia.ca 
Communications, Fundraising & Community Relations 
Specialist 

Ashley MacGregor Ext. 218 ashley@hospiceorillia.ca Volunteer & Program Coordinator 
Keely Koots Ext. 208 keely@hospiceorillia.ca Program Assistant 
Louise Brazier Ext. 209 louise@hospiceorillia.ca Bereavement Services Coordinator 
Sidney Grocott Ext. 211 sidney@hospiceorillia.ca Community Support Worker 
Stefanie Collins** Ext. 211 stefanie@hospiceorillia.ca Community Social Worker 
Whitney Vowels Ext. 240 whitney@nsmhpcn.ca Executive Director 

  

**=Inactive/On Leave 
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